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Holiday Season Refuse and Leaf Collection 

Publicworks@bewynheightsmd.gov    TEL: 301-474-6897 

Your Public Works Department offers curbside loose leave col-
lection through the end of December. You may continue to set 
out leaves in brown paper yard waste bags, to be picked up on 
yard waste collection days. 
 

Reminders 

Please rake your leaves to the curb or to an existing sidewalk, 
but NOT into the street.  

Do not mix loose leaves with sticks, rocks, trash or debris, as 
they can damage the leaf machine. 

Do not mix loose leaves with thick branches. They are collected 
separately. 

Do not park cars in front of or near leaf piles, as this hampers 
access by the leaf machine. 

Be advised that it takes approximately 2 weeks to complete a 

Curbside Leaf Collection  
November 4 -  December 28  

Holidays Excluded  

Veterans’ Day Week  

Mon 11/11/19 Offices Closed:  NO PICKUP 

Tue 11/12/19 Northside:  Trash , Bulk,  Yard Waste 

Wed 11/13/19 Southside:  Trash, Bulk, Yard Waste 

Thu 11/14/19 Town-wide:  Recycling 

Fri 11/15/19 Town-wide:  Trash 

Thanksgiving Week 

Mon 11/25/19 Northside:  Trash, Bulk, Yard Waste 

Tue 11/26/19 Southside:  Trash, Bulk, Yard Waste 

Wed 11/27/18 Town-wide:  Recycling  

Thu 11/28/18 Offices Closed:  NO PICKUP 

Fri 11/29/18 Offices Closed:  NO PICKUP 

Christmas Week  

Mon 12/23/19 Northside:  Trash , Bulk,  Yard Waste 

Tue 12/24/19 Offices Closed:  NO PICKUP 

Wed 12/25/19 Offices Closed:  NO PICKUP 

Thu 12/26/19 Southside:  Trash, Bulk, Yard Waste 

Fri 12/27/19 Town-wide:  Recycling 

New Year’s Week  

Mon 12/30/19 Northside: Trash , Bulk,  Yard Waste 

Tue 12/31/19 Offices Closed:  NO PICKUP 

Wed 01/01/20 Offices Closed:  NO PICKUP 

Thu 01/02/20 Southside: Trash, Bulk, Yard Waste 

Fri 01/03/20 Town-wide: Recycling 

Please Do NOT Leave Trash out  Over the Weekend 

Su Departamento de Obras Públicas ofrece la recogida de hojas 
sueltas en la acera hasta finales de diciembre. Puede continuar 
colocando hojas en bolsas de desechos de jardín de papel 
marrón, para ser recogidas en los días de recolección de 
desechos de jardín. 

Recordatorios 

Rastrilla tus hojas hacia la acera o hacia una acera existente, 
pero NO hacia la calle. 

No mezcle hojas sueltas con palos, rocas, basura o escombros, 
ya que pueden dañar la máquina de hojas. 

No mezcle hojas sueltas con ramas gruesas. Se recogen por 
separado. 

No estacione automóviles frente a pilas de hojas o cerca de ellas, 
ya que esto dificulta el acceso de la máquina de hojas. 

Tenga en cuenta que lleva aproximadamente 2 semanas 

Colección de hojas en la acera 
4 de noviembre - 28 de diciembre 

Vacaciones excluidas 
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